
Snowsports Dates 2018
•	 Tuesday 24 April 

Start of Season Drinks and Information Night

•	 Sunday 6 May 
Snowsports Swap, 10.00am – 12noon,  
St Catherine’s School

•	 Saturday 21 and Sunday 22 July  
House Snowsports Weekend, Mt Buller 

•	 Saturday 21 July 
House Snowsports Social Evening, The Whitt

•	 Saturday 4 August 
Cross Country Training Day 
XC Country Team Celebration, Black Cockatoo,  
Mt Buller

•	 Sunday 5 August 
Victorian Interschools Cross Country 
Championships, Mt Buller 

•	 Monday 20 August to Sunday 26 August 
Victorian Interschools, Mt Buller

•	 Wednesday 5 September to Sunday  
9 September  
Australian Interschools, Perisher

•	 Sunday 16 September 
Snowsports Presentation Dinner, 6.30pm 
Royal South Yarra Lawn Tennis Club


